Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jake Tyson - (179458) - Dartmoor Darts Aquatic - 100 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
56.13
56.55
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56.83
57.65
57.85
58.27
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Round
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Date

08/03/14
07/03/15
07/03/15
19/10/14
13/07/14
12/07/15
08/03/14
13/01/13
23/11/14
28/09/14
18/03/12
23/10/11
271111
01/11/14
17/01/15
03/11/13
18/11/12
24/11113
12/03/11
18/03/12
24/10/10
14/03/10
11/07/10
23/01/10
16/05/10
14/03/10
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Meet

Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Suffolk County Champs

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

teamipswich 11th Open Meet

Hatfield UK Challenge

Suffolk County Champs

Venue
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Ipswich
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Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Hatfield

Ipswich
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1:11.84
1:12.38
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Swims in Date Order

Time
57.85
56.55
56.56

1:00.64
59.16
1:00.27
56.83
59.31
57.65
58.27
56.13
1:01.26
1:00.70
58.92
1:00.77
59.56
1:03.59
1:00.20
1:00.14
1:01.71
1:12.38
1:04.06
1:06.26
1:08.03
1:05.93
1:08.83
1:07.79
1:11.84
1:10.69

1:17.42

Copyright 2024

243

WA Pts

583
624
623
506
545
515
615
541
589
570
638
491
504
551
503
534
439
517
518
480
297
429
388
358
393
346
362
304
319
243

Round

F

I I T T

11U1uY
31/10/09
12/03/11
12/07/08

Date

12/07/15
07/03/15
07/03/15
17/01/15
23/11/14
01/11/14
19/10/14
28/09/14
13/07/14
08/03/14
08/03/14
24/11113
03/11/13
13/01/13
18/11/12
18/03/12
18/03/12
271111
23/10/11
12/03/11
12/03/11
24/10/10
11/07/10
16/05/10
14/03/10
14/03/10
23/01/10
31/10/09
11/07/09
12/07/08

LedinnpPsSwICH SUITITIET OPIITILS
teamipswich Junior Open
Suffolk County Championships

teamipswich Summer Sprint

Meet

Teamipswich July Surprize Open 2015
Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Swimming January Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Teamipswich SC Early Season Open Meet
Teamipswich SC July Surprize Open
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Suffolk County ASA County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Teamipswich SC January Open Meet
Teamipswich Club Championships

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
Teamipswich Club Championships
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Suffolk County Championships

Suffolk County Championships
teamipswich 25th Open Meet

Teamipswich Summer Sprint

Hatfield UK Challenge

Suffolk County Champs

Suffolk County Champs

teamipswich 11th Open Meet

teamipswich Junior Open

teamlpswich Summer Sprints

teamipswich Summer Sprint
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Venue

Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Sheffield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket
Newmarket
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Hatfield
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich
Ipswich

Ipswich
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teamipswich 2
teamipswich 2
teamipswich 3

Club Swam Under Level
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teamipswich 2
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teamipswich 3
teamipswich 4
teamipswich 3
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